
Meet Our Outside Sales Team:
Technical Sales - Rocky Mountains
Phone: (720) 607-9554
Email: TFowler@RKRnet.com

Terrie Fowler

Technical Sales - Rocky Mountains
Phone: (720) 762-2121
Email: KObrien@RKRnet.com

Kevin O'Brien

Southern ID & Jackson, WY
Phone: (208) 949-5487
Email: AMartin@RKRnet.com

Alex Martin

Northern Utah
Phone: (801) 860-2322
Email: TFellows@RKRnet.com

Todd Fellows

Southern Utah
Phone: (801) 699-8735
Email: MEllis@RKRnet.com

Marty Ellis

Sales Manager
Phone: (720) 788-2529
Email: BDangler@RKRnet.com

Brett Dangler

Northern CO, Denver, WY
Phone: (720) 584-0053
Email: DHammer@RKRnet.com

Drew Hammer

MT & Rapid City, SD
Phone: (406) 327-5611
Email: JNewman@RKRnet.com

Jake Newman

NM & Southwest CO
Phone: (505) 458-3616
Email: DJacquez@rkrnet.com

Desi Jacquez

NM & El Paso, TX
Phone: (915) 491-4508
Email: AlbertCal@rkrnet.com

Albert Calderon

Principal
Phone: (720) 732-3696
Email: PPrutch@RKRnet.com

Paul Prutch
CPMR 

Principal
Phone: (720) 212-8014
Email: KODonnell@RKRnet.com

Kurt O’Donnell
CPMR

CO Facility Sales
Phone: (720) 827-4279
Email: JMasucci@RKRnet.com

John Masucci
Master Plumber Mandy Clark

HR | Accounting 
Phone: (303) 321-7610
Email: MClark@RKRnet.com

Southern CO
Phone: (719) 828-4321
Email: JDelorme@RKRnet.com

Joe DeLorme

CO Western Slope, Denver
Phone: (720) 202-7773
Email: JCorwin@RKRnet.com

Jeremy Corwin

Facilitating the sale, service, promotion, and distribution logistics of rough plumbing goods on behalf
of our manufacturer partners to wholesalers in the Rocky Mountain territory since 1959.

Main Office & Warehouse
4600 Grape Street
Denver, CO 80216

Office: 303-321-7610
Toll-free: 800-525-2079

Fax: 800-537-3395
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Craig Romero
Extension: 107
Email: CRomero@RKRnet.com

David Chand
Extension: 114
Email: DChand@RKRnet.com

Jimmy Gibson
Extension: 100
Email: JGibson@RKRnet.com

Brandon Boggess
Extension: 111
Email: BBoggess@RKRnet.com

Conor Miluk
Extension: 104
Email: CMiluk@RKRnet.com

Lori Starr-Oliver
Extension: 109
Email: LStarr@RKRnet.com

Press

Commercial Quotes

Meet Our Inside Sales Team: Primary Lines:

Orders: Orders@RKRnet.com | Quotes: Quotes@RKRnet.com

Marketing: Marketing@RKRnet.com

Main Office & Warehouse
4600 Grape Street
Denver, CO 80216

Office: 303-321-7610
Toll-free: 800-525-2079

Fax: 800-537-3395
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Brittany Baker
Extension: 105
Email: BBaker@RKRnet.com

Commercial Quotes

Brett Reeves
Extension: 116
Email: BReeves@RKRnet.com

Commercial Quotes




